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FREDERICK RAFFETTO, ESQ.

ROBERT F. PATTEN

Municipal Officials

Governing Body Members

BOROUGH OF HIGHTSTOWN

LAWRENCE D. QUATTRONE-COUNCIL PRESIDENT

M. JEFFREY BOND

Mayor's Name

WALTER L. SIKORSKI

MICHAEL THEOKAS

DIMITRI MUSING

12/31/2012

12/31/2010

12/31/2012

12/31/2011

Please attach this to your 2010 Budget and Mail to:

ISABEL MCGINTY

12/31/2011

(609) 371-0267

Official Mailing Address of Municipality

DEBRA L. SOPRONYI
Municipal Clerk

KATHRYN MONZO
Tax Collector

GEORGE J. LANG
Chief Financial Officer

WILLIAM E. ANTONIDES, JR.

Municipal Attorney
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